



All-In-One Solution for All Events

Conferences, Forums, Meetings, Conventions, Summits, Seminars, Workshops and Expos



All-In-One Pricing Includes Everything + Free Upgrades

- Event Website Builder
- Choice of Unique Domain Name or Use http://yourevent.confexmanager.com
- Online Registration
- Online Event Administration
- Automated Registration Confirmation Emails with Barcode
- Automated Invoices & Tax Receipts

- Attendee & Financial Reports
- Online Surveys
- Unique Password Protected Library Downloads
- Use Your Own Merchant Account or Use Our Merchant Account
- Exportable Attendee Information to Excel
- Interface to create & print barcode badges

Package	Subscription Period	Fee (USD)
Confexmanager Professional Pack Website builder and Registration Pack	12 Months	599.00
3 Months Extension Pack Extends Confexmanager Professional Pack up to 3 months	3 Months	100.00
6 Months Extension Pack Extends Confexmanager Professional Pack up to 6 months	6 Months	200.00
12 Months Extension Pack Extends Confexmanager Professional Pack up to 12 months	12 Months	300.00
Archive Pack Archive package allows you to keep your event website active. All features will be deactivated	12 Months	150.00

Optional Real-Time Credit Card Processing

- Use Your Own Merchant Account
 - Fast Setup
 - Does not include your gateway fees
- Price: USD300 One Time Fee

- Use Confexhub's Merchant Account
 - ▶ 4.5% + USD 1 per transaction
 - Collected amounts paid at the end of your event
 - Amounts paid will nett off forex loss and bank transaction fees
 - Confexhub's name shows on the cardholders credit-card statements

Add-On Services

Website Top-Banner (Static banner, Jpeg format)	USD 100	Including design work
Website Building	USD 100 per hour	Building your own website is always free, but our experts will build it for you to improve performance and appearance
Private Training (Excluding Transport and accommodation charges if overseas onsite training is required)	USD 100 per hour	Go beyond online help product training to learn industry best kept secrets that can dramatically improve your event sign-up

Billing Procedures

- Invoices are emailed once you have made a purchase
- Your Subscription will begin once you have made full payment
- All event websites will be deactivated 2 weeks after the expiry of your subscription
- If you are using Confexhub's merchant account, we will deduct the transaction fee, forex losses and bank transaction charges prior sending payment to you
- View and manage your bill itemizations online anytime